[ LAW ¢+ REALESTATE ¢+ FINANCE |

EVIEW

Diversity Report

Top 25 most diverse law firms In South Florida

11

W 0o N OB W N

—
2 W N = O

16
1l
18

———

20

21
o
23

25

‘10

NR
17
13
18
14
1

NR
NR
1

16
NR
25
23

NR

NR
NR
19

MR

Firm

Hunton & Williams
Zumpano Patricios
Hamilton Miller
Holland & Knight
Littler Mendelson
Hogan Lovells
Foley & Lardner
Jackson Lewis
Zarco Einhorn
Weiss Serota
Gréen berg Traurig
Carlton Fields
Akerman Senterfitt
Clarke Silverglate
Glantz&Glantz
Infante Zumpano
Bilzin Sumberg
Gordon & Rees
Squire Sanders
Becker & Pbiiakbfﬁ '

Broad and Cassel

Hinshaw & Culbertson_

Abadin Cook

Mcintosh Sawran

- Angones McClure

NR: Notranked

Attorneys Minorities

36
T
19
144
17
33
21
19
10
55
283
126
241
10
31
20
103

14

79
85

61

10
18
11

19
13
10
49
8

14

16

2

13

18
20
12

%
minority

53
54
53
34
47
42
43
42
50
33
24
26
19
50
26

80
2
29
30
23
24
70
22
64

January 23, 2012

Score

2099
207.7
205.7
203.4
202.9
200.8
199.7
199.5
199.1
1987
1972
1969
189.9
1897
189.7
1887
187.0
186.7
1827
824
1816
181.6
180.7
1807
1797



aouth Horida

BUSINESS
JOURNAL

— PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

Law

James White was
promoted to partner
at Weiss Serota Helf-

man Pastoriza Cole &
Boniske.

White

January 27, 2012



