

January 23, 2012

Diversity Report

111	110	Firm	Attorneys	Minorities	% minority	Score
1	3	Hunton & Williams	36	19	53	209.9
2	2	Zumpano Patricios	* 24	13	54	207.7
3	NR	Hamilton Miller	19	10	53	205.7
4	4	Holland & Knight	144	49	34	203.4
5	8	Littler Mendelson	17	8	47	202.9
6	5	Hogan Lovells	33	14	42	200.8
7 .	NR	Foley & Lardner	21	9	43	199.7
8	17	Jackson Lewis	19	8	42	199.5
9	13	Zarco Einhorn	10	5	50	199.1
10	18	Weiss Serota	55	18	33	198.7
11	14	Greenberg Traurig	283	68	24	197.2
12	11	Carlton Fields	126	33	26	196,9
13	NR	Akerman Senterfitt	241	46	19	189.9
14	NR	Clarke Silverglate	10	5	50	189.7
	11	Glantz & Glantz	31	8	26	189.7
16	16	Infante Zumpano	20	16	80	188.7
17	NR	Bilzin Sumberg	103	22	21	187.0
18	25	Gordon & Rees	14	4	29	186.7
	23	Squire Sanders	44	13	30	182.7
20	NR	Becker & Poliakoff	79	18	23	182.4
21	NR	Broad and Cassel	85	20	24	181.6
22	NR	Hinshaw & Culbertson	61	12	20	181.6
23	19	Abadin Cook	10	7	70	180.7
	NR	McIntosh Sawran	18	4	22	180.7
25	NR	Angones McClure	11	7	64	179.7

NR: Not ranked

South Florida BUSINESS JOURNAL

January 27, 2012

PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

Law

James White was promoted to partner at Weiss Serota Helf-man Pastoriza Cole & Boniske.



White